Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 9 Women, 50m Backstroke 11 years and older
16.11.2025. - 17:01 Startlist
YB
Heat 16 of 23
3 KREMER, Ana 09 TasO011 NT
4 DANILOVIC, Simona 10 TasO011 NT
5 RALETIC, Andjelka 10 BPK NT
Heat 17 of 23
1 POPOVIC, Nina 10 11. April NT
2 VELEMIR, lvona 10 11. April 46.29
3 IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 42.48
4 STOJILIKOVIC, Natalija 10 Usce 41.73
5 DJUKANOVIC, Djurdjica 09 Usce 42.44
6 MRGIC, Dunja 10 Bonatti 43.95
7 KRSTIC, Sara 09 PantaRei 47.88
8 ZANETTI, Kristina 09 Tas01l1 NT
Heat 18 of 23
1 MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 40.63
2 RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 39.78
3 BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10  11. April 38.88
4 MITIC, Tijana 10  11. April 38.08
5 SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Partizan 38.09
6 JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 39.65
7 BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10  Mornar 40.63
8 TERZIC, Jovana 09 TasO011 41.46
Heat 19 of 23
1 DREKIC, Teodora 10  Tri Delfina 37.73
2 STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 36.90
3 GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 36.53
4 ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 36.38
5 SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10  NoviBeograd 011 36.41
6 JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10  Plavi Talas 36.83
7 NOVOVIC, Ana 10  Plavi Talas 37.10
8 ZARIC, Irina 09 Partizan 37.84
Heat 20 of 23
1 STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10  Partizan 36.10
2 MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 33.50
3 KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 32.81
4 JOVANOVIC, Lena 09  NoviBeograd 011 30.68
5 SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 32.44
6 CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 33.42
7 MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 33.62
8 POPOVIC, Elena 10  Plavi Talas 36.21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82393

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

23.11.2025. 19:01 - Page 1



Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 9, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 21 of 23

1

~NOoO Ok WN

DJORDJEVIC, Teodora
MILOSEVIC, Darinka
MILINOVIC, Tamara
COROQVIC, Katarina
MADIC, Nadja
RADJENOQVIC, Jovana
PETROVIC, Una

Heat 22 of 23

=

O~NO Ol WN

PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana
RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
JORGIC, Andrea
KRISKA, Ena
POPOQVIC, Sofia
CVETKOVIC, Masa
TERZIC, Tara

RACIC, Teodora

Heat 23 of 23

4
5

MILUTINOVIC, Katarina
MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana

08
08
08
08
08
08
08

08
08
08
07
07
07
08
07

01

Tas 011

Bonatti

Plavi Talas

Usce

Novi Beograd 011
Crvena Zvezda
Novi Beograd 011

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011
Usce

Usce

Usce

Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
Plavi Talas

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011

54.77
38.54
36.12
35.05
35.73
38.35
41.68

34.21
33.69
31.72
31.55
3171
32.82
33.83
34.75

28.75
40.07

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82393

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

23.11.2025. 19:01 - Page 2



