

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 9 Women, 50m Backstroke 11 years and older
16.11.2025. - 17:01 Startlist

YB

Heat 16 of 23

3	KREMER, Ana	09	Tas 011	NT
4	DANILOVIC, Simona	10	Tas 011	NT
5	RALETIC, Andjelka	10	BPK	NT

Heat 17 of 23

1	POPOVIC, Nina	10	11. April	NT
2	VELEMIR, Ivona	10	11. April	46.29
3	IVANOVIC, Ksenia	09	Mornar	42.48
4	STOJILJKOVIC, Natalija	10	Usce	41.73
5	DJUKANOVIC, Djurdjica	09	Usce	42.44
6	MRGIC, Dunja	10	Bonatti	43.95
7	KRSTIC, Sara	09	Panta Rei	47.88
8	ZANETTI, Kristina	09	Tas 011	NT

Heat 18 of 23

1	MARKOVIC, Isidora	10	Panta Rei	40.63
2	RANKOVIC, Anastasija	10	Plavi Talas	39.78
3	BELJUREVIC, Teodora	10	11. April	38.88
4	MITIC, Tijana	10	11. April	38.08
5	SERHATLIC, Iskra	09	Partizan	38.09
6	JOSIC, Sara	09	11. April	39.65
7	BOSKOVIC, Jelena	10	Mornar	40.63
8	TERZIC, Jovana	09	Tas 011	41.46

Heat 19 of 23

1	DREKIC, Teodora	10	Tri Delfina	37.73
2	STAMBOLIJA, Dunja	10	11. April	36.90
3	GRCIC, Milica	09	11. April	36.53
4	ANTIC, Ana	10	11. April	36.38
5	SIMPRAGA, Emilija	10	Novi Beograd 011	36.41
6	JOVANOVSKI, Luna	10	Plavi Talas	36.83
7	NOVOVIC, Ana	10	Plavi Talas	37.10
8	ZARIC, Irina	09	Partizan	37.84

Heat 20 of 23

1	STOJILKOVIC, Jana	10	Partizan	36.10
2	MIRKOVIC, Danica	09	Partizan	33.50
3	KNEZEVIC, Matea	09	Partizan	32.81
4	JOVANOVIC, Lena	09	Novi Beograd 011	30.68
5	SVITLICA, Teodora	09	BPK	32.44
6	CANIC, Marija	09	BPK	33.42
7	MITROVIC, Jana	09	Plavi Talas	33.62
8	POPOVIC, Elena	10	Plavi Talas	36.21

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 9, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 21 of 23

1	DJORDJEVIC, Teodora	08	Tas 011	54.77
2	MILOSEVIC, Darinka	08	Bonatti	38.54
3	MILINOVIC, Tamara	08	Plavi Talas	36.12
4	COROVIC, Katarina	08	Usce	35.05
5	MADIC, Nadja	08	Novi Beograd 011	35.73
6	RADJENOVIC, Jovana	08	Crvena Zvezda	38.35
7	PETROVIC, Una	08	Novi Beograd 011	41.68

Heat 22 of 23

1	PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana	08	Novi Beograd 011	34.21
2	RADOVANOVIC, Visnja	08	Novi Beograd 011	33.69
3	JORGIC, Andrea	08	Usce	31.72
4	KRISKA, Ena	07	Usce	31.55
5	POPOVIC, Sofia	07	Usce	31.71
6	CVETKOVIC, Masa	07	Crvena Zvezda	32.82
7	TERZIC, Tara	08	Crvena Zvezda	33.83
8	RACIC, Teodora	07	Plavi Talas	34.75

Heat 23 of 23

4	MILUTINOVIC, Katarina	01	Novi Beograd 011	28.75
5	MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana	04	Novi Beograd 011	40.07